See Order for proposed schedule and charges.	See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
I, Angie Sapik	, hereby request station time as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	RAL CANDIDATE
STAT	E OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	S MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name:	
Angie Sapik	
Authorized committee:	
Angie Sapik for Assembly	
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
N/A	
Candidate's political party:	The Control of the Co
Republican	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):	
Assembly-73rd District, Wisconsin	
Date of election: 08-09-22	General Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	
Jason Vee	
The undersigned represents that:	
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fur	
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified car	
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candi	date listed above;
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for b	y such person or entity; and
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included and other sales practices.	cluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISC IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	RIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature:  Angie Sapik  Signature:  Angie Sapik	Signature:
Name: Angie Sapik	Name: DAN JORDANL,
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 08-01-22	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: そルセン

Federal Candidate Certification:  The undersigned hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the candidate's authorized committee paid for the broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate, the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast.										
Candidate/Authorized Committee/Agend	<b>:y</b>									
Signature: Angie Sapik	Digita by Buyes by Angle Stapis.  Self, Cheving States. Everyality-a shreet aling point. CHUB  Cheving States. Everyality-a shreet aling point. CHUB  London States. Cheving S									
Name: Angie Sapik										
Date: 08-01-22										
TOBEO	COMPLETED BY STATION OF	JLY								
Ad submitted to Station? Yes	No									
Date ad received:	2022									
Federal candidate certification signed (above):	Yes No	NA NA								
Disposition:  Accepted  Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy not year and separate provide reason (optional):  *Upload partially accepted form, then promptly										
Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g., insuf	ficient sponsor ID tag):	www.do-indules/daganlaphilatin-states/areasynings-regionage-methological-states/areasynings-states/areasynin								
	on Call Letters: ムアレT	Date Received/Requested:								
Est. #: Statio	on Location: ろれない Ax	Run Start and End Dates: 8/3 - 8/9 - 2022								
Upload order, this form and invoice (or traffic sy use this space to document schedule of time purchased or attach separately. If station will no of a contact person who can provide that inform the OPIF.	urchased, when spots actually aired, ot upload the actual times spots aired	the rates charged and the classes of time d until an invoice is generated, the name								

1355-601 8-a-aa

			$\sqrt{Zo}$	<u>e Comi</u>	<u>nunica</u>	<u>itions</u>	<u>Time O</u>	<u>rder Fo</u>	<u>rm</u>			•	,	
GMO.	and the state of t	KING_	<u> </u>	NK	RI\	/ER	WI	LLIE S_	:	THUNI	DER			
MUSK	(Y	CABI	IN	EAS	Υ	_ XCE		NILĻIE	N	WJB	BL FM_		_WLD\	/
		Custo	mer N	ame:	ANCRE	25A	Pile -	of the	<u>&gt;</u> Acc	ount #	<b>‡</b> :		•	
		7/ 0			ota		•			Spot	#			
Start	Date:_	8-3	En	d Date:	019	Sp	ot Leng	th:	9		135	531		
	Co	-op: Y	es	No	_ No	tary:_		Agenc	y Nam	e:		III III	Mariana rodina	
	Co						Cash			•	<del></del> '		<u> </u>	
***************************************	Ι		Run Ti	me: R:	6a-7p	A: 24	hr B:	C:		):	E:		T	<del></del> -
to the state of th	R	Α	В	С	D	E			R	Α	В	С	D	E
Ţ								16					A.P. (17. a.) and a	
2								17						
3	3							18			-			
4	094							19						
5	4					,		20		arrane en en ministration (de la principal de		***************************************		
6	4		FBCLIAE #4 millankia# barrawamaniahum.		de Til - Ful blow-market bestem, b. Marro			21				<u> </u>		Married Married Communication Company of the Communication
7	4		7,0					22			And the state of t			
8	4					<del></del>		23						
9	4 -	6 n	- 12	NOON				24						
10				Palacettal recognition for		(1/		25						
11			, , , , ,	AME				26		***************************************		n Patent Patentaria de Libertaria de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición de la composición de la composición del composición de la composición del composición de la composición del composición del composición del composición del composición del composición del composic		
12								27						
13			A. H.					28						
14								29						
15			······································					30						
								04						
ling Inf	format	ion:#c	of Spot	s 27			Rate	Par Sta	l ation	\$ 1	 S			
	e Cost:	_	5p01 * 7	Danka	go Dice	rrintia	nate	- CI 500	טוו <u></u> ע	$\sum_{n} \sigma_n$	72	129	459	wlli
				I acka	Pr Dist	pt/0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>-&gt;</del>	<u> </u>	TOK-	· · ·	<b>₹</b>		
>ale:	s Perso	n:					J							

# AGREEMENT FORM FOR POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

FEDERA	L CANDIDA	TE	🖺 STAT	TE/LOCAL C	ANDIDATE
To Avail Window;	Themselve Federa) Ca	s of The Lo ididates Mi	west Uhit Ch ist Sign The	arge During Certification	a Political On Page 3
Station and L 1954 Wit 21049 We	<b>ocation</b> Xxo-FNX e2-25X**	lungder la	parens	w. Dat	-2-2072
<u>Saral</u>	· Yacoub				
ing/on behalf of:	Saral	Yacouk	o (Friends	of Somulation	V Assorby) legally
alified candidate	of the Dec	vocrati C			political
ty for the office	orS <del>1</del> x1	2 JS56~	Ely	<del>, manananan</del> andan <sub>d</sub> an dari dari dari dari dari dari dari dari	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
the <u>36</u> [			The state of the s	vver moon nor egypt 2018 2020 2020 alle Salva	nde en egn van endhandheidsen uit hen en e
ction to be held o	on: Nove	Mbor 8:	2027	and the state of the second decision of the state of the	ana ataung ng n
hereby request s				Adeministrative of the same specimens are supplied to the same state of the same sta	anitos en
. sohm i N	me of Day, otation of Pockage	Paye	Clase	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
0 sec	and the same of th	dug. 14-	Nov. 8, 202	2	
iplit ever eferably	ily betwo	er the	two sta	tions (w	865 1 MDMD-
NE NO 1000 au a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a		ander see states and which improvements to be a beautiful to be a section of the			
tal Chargesi	Ι5όως	un van de			des de grand destantes apparas e manuelles actues de constantes de constantes de constantes de constantes de c
ight <b>0</b> 3804 by the Nation	<u>akiryasany</u>				* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

national importance,"	list the matters	below:	iicates a messa	ge relating to a	ny political matter of
N/A		3.			
anaking in the property of the second	.,				
I represent that the pay	ment for the ab	ove described	broadcast time	has been furni	shed by:
Friends of	· Saral.	for Asse	HUN		
and you are authorized I represent that this per- committee/organization	son or entity is a	either a legallu	Analifiad need	on or entity. date or an auth	orized
The name of the treasur		late's authorize	d committee is	• • •	
Tyle S			o de maior companyo de escolo de esc	ini kan sananin sanani	where $x_{N}$ , $x_{N}$
This station has disclose and discount, promotion	ed to me its poli al and other sal	tical advertisin les practices (n	g policies, incl ot applicable to	nding: applica federal candid	ble classes and rates; lates).
To Be Sig	gned By C	andidate	or Autho	rized Con	nmittee
8/3/2022	Hara	e Jaco	W		a sit
LARC	V	U	Signature	3	no (Principal and Carlos Carlo
To	Be Signe	d By Stat	ion Repre	sentativ	e
Accepted		[] Accepte	od in Part		☐ Rejected
Signature	enterente de la constantina del constantina de la constantina del constantina de la	PAN Printed Na	JORDAK	- Solve	Wee
		<ul> <li>Suživesku, grada</li> </ul>	214. ří	,	an in moral.

# EZ:1356-001

			Zoe	e Comr	nunica	tions T	ime C	rder Fo	rm /	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	and have been designed to the same of the	$\checkmark$	8-	12-22
GMO_		KING_	<u></u>	NIK	RIV	FB	<b>\A</b> /	ILLIES	(-	THINT	FR V	di di		
MUSK	Υ	CAB	IN	_ EAS	y V	XCE		WILLIE	N	_WJB	LFM_		WLDY	Beatones too Assesser
		Custo	mer Na	.me: <u>S</u>	ACT	inf	<u>101 A5</u>	willie	4 Acc	ount#				
C11 h	4	14	27 r	l Data	Q-2.	22 cm.	مغلمم	gth: <u>30</u>		Spot#	, <b>5</b>	1356	31	
Start I	_ate:	-11-9	<u>-c</u> Enc	No.	0 200	<u>د</u> د spo tarv:	ot Len	Agenc	 v Nam	ام. ح	BW:	819	31	
	Co.	op. i on Des	criptio	1 <b>1</b> 0 n	_ 140	cary i	 Casł	):	Trade	e:	Chea	no:		
	001	•						C:					econ evened <del>id</del>	
P	R	Α	В	С	D	E			R		В	С	D	E
1								16	İ					
2.					•		QK)	17			:			
3		4441741		/ '				18	1					
4				11	UV	- W		19	- Shahar ( - James J			AVERNITE		
5			pot					20	Ì				)	
6			<b>\</b>					21			and the same of th		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
7		e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	- Constitution of the Cons	$\mathcal{N}$	1			22	<u>.</u>					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
8					<u>/</u> )			23	<b>L</b>				···	·
9	a ka paga ka			Martine Commission of the Comm				24						
10								25			1		( <u>F</u>	10 <u></u>
11								26	1		VI	VWI	f	
12								27			E1	187	Jr	9,0
13								28	l					
14	$  \mathcal{O}  $							29						
15	$ \mathcal{Q} $							30						
								31						
lling In	format	ion:#	of Spot	ts	170 -	Χ.	Rat	e Per St	ation_		à			melinete Ville e elle e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
					, ,		n:				Φ	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		A barden or man extra description of
Sale	s Perso	n:			<b>-</b> (≯	₹)	),	and a second	_	- to 1	······································			144

# DMO: 819-002 FZ: 1356-602 Zoe Communications Time Order Form GMO\_\_\_\_KING\_\_\_INK\_\_\_RIVER\_\_\_WILLIES\_\_\_THUNDER\_\_/ MUSKY\_\_\_CABIN\_\_\_\_EASY\_\_XCE\_\_\_WILLIEN\_\_\_WJBLFM\_\_\_WLDY\_\_\_ Customer Name: SACAD FMASSEMB/4 Account #:\_\_\_\_\_ Start Date: 1 -22 End Date: 1 30 Spot Length: 30 Co-op: Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_\_ Notary:\_\_\_ Agency Name:\_\_\_\_ Coop Description Cash: Trade: Cheapo: Run Time: R: 6a-7p A: 24 hr B: \_\_\_ C: \_\_\_ D: \_\_\_ E:\_ В C D E R A В C D E 3 Α 16 1 17 2 18 3 19 4 73 20 21 (1) 7 22 23 8 24 0 25 10 26 11 27 12 28 13 29 14 30 15 31 Rate Per Station\_\_\_\_\_ Package Cost: Package Discription: Sales Person: 30

Zoe Communications Time Order Form GMO\_\_\_\_ KING\_\_\_ INK\_\_\_ RIVER\_\_\_ WILLIE S\_\_\_ THUNDER\_\_\_ MUSKY\_\_\_CABIN\_\_\_\_EASY\_\_\_XCE\_\_\_\_WILLIEN\_\_\_WJBCFM\_\_\_WLDY\_\_\_ Customer Name: SACAN FMASTEMB/ Account #: Spot# Start Date: O-) -27 End Date: Od -22 Spot Length: 30 Co-op: Yes\_\_\_ No\_\_ Notary:\_\_\_ Agency Name:\_\_\_\_ Coop Description Cash: Trade: Cheapo: Cheapo: Run Time: R: 6a-7p A: 24 hr B: \_\_\_ C: \_\_\_ D: \_\_\_ E: \_\_ С RA D E E В В C D R Α 16 1 17 2 18 19 4 20 (\*) 21 6 22 7 23 8 TAN 225 24 0 25 10 26 11 27 12 28 13 29 14 30 15 31 Package Cost: Package Discription: Sales Person:

														a==	
,	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *										& H	: OM EZ	0 81 281	9-00 W-W	4
			<u>Zo</u>	e Comr	nunica	tions 7	Time Ord	der For	<u>·m</u> /	Andrew Control of the	and delivers and the speciment of the specimen requires	$\prec$	8/	31-22	
GMO_	NA-VINED EXTENSIONS	KING_	]	NK	RIV	ER	WILI	LIE S		HUND	ER				
MUSK	Υ	CAB	IN	_ EAS	Y /	XCE	W 101855	/ILLIE N	<b>V</b>	_ WJB		Company of the Compan	WLD	/	
		Custo	mer Na	نe: <u>ک</u>	HICE	4	·//) ASE	<u>emp/</u>	Acc	ount #   Spot	<u> </u>	and the state of t			
Start I	Date:	. ] -:	27 Enc	Date:	18-	<u>≥</u> 2 Sp	ot Lengt	h: <u> </u>		<b>,</b> · ·	the same of the sa	1 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T			
	Co	op: \	 /es	No	No	tary:_	/	Agency	/ Nam	e:			<u> </u>		
	Co						Cash:_								
	<u></u>		Run Ti	me: R:	6a-7p	A: 24	hr B:	C:_	E	);	E:			<u> </u>	7
of the same of	R	A	В	С	D	<u>E</u>	_		R	Α	В	С	D	E	
1	1							16							
2	1						_	17					P. P. C.		
3	·			,				18						ļ	-
4		The state of the s	1	11	<u>   </u>	· · ·	_i	19			<u> </u>				
5			100		<u>\</u>			20							_
6	1 7		1	10	<u>/</u>			2.1							_
7	2							22					CP-will-unique		
8	ŀ	<b>(</b>	-m	UNK				23		•	ů,	2A			1 6
9								24			1 #	m	,	1 15	
10								25				4		1.	
11								26		- Parkers	27	1		Plu	
12								27				0			
13						manufacture manufacture 1997 Pro-		28							
14								29							
15								30		V					
								31							
ling Ir	nforma	tion: #	of Spo	ts	101	/	Rate	Per Sta	ation_	15'	TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	O. X. A COLORO COLORO DE PRESENTANTO CONTRA			
Packa	ge Cost	t:	io-	Pack	age Dis	criptio	on:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			TOO COME TO SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SE		ZORIEN V ELVE GENERALES	
Sale	es Pers	on:	<u>. — 1300 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 </u>	والمنافذة والموجودة والموجودة والمنافضة والمنافضة والموجودة والموجودة والمنافضة والمنافضة والمنافضة والمنافضة	$\sqrt{\Rightarrow}$	-0-		WOLLEGER OF THE STOLEN PROPERTY.	OVONÍN-MA VANA AMERICANO A		to the Articles of Property and State of State o		n white the second	PATER PROPERTY.	
					(		, \								

See <b>Order</b> for proposed schedule and charges.	See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
I, Chanz Green	, hereby request station time as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	ERAL CANDIDATE E OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	(S MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name: Chanz Green	
Authorized committee: Green for Assembly	VICE II до нада на до на в свим примен да на до до не на на вида на до на д
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
Candidate's political party: Republican	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations): Wisconsin State Assembly — District 74	
Date of election: November 8th, 2022	General Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee: Chanz Green	
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fur the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified card the authorized committee of the legally qualified candi:  (2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for because of the station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate that the station does not discover the	ndidate, or date listed above; by such person or entity; and cluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion tes).
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature:  Chanz Green	Signature:
Name: Chanz Green	Name: DAN JORDANL
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 9/22/22	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: 9/22 22

Federal Candidate Certification:  The undersigned hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the candidate's authorized committee paid for the broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate, the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast.
Candidate/Authorized Committee/Agency
Signature: Chawz Green
Name:Chanz Green
Date: 9/22/22
 TO BE COMPLETED BY STATION ONLY
 Ad submitted to Station? Yes No Date ad received: P120/22
 Note: Must have separate PB-19 Forms for each version of the ad (i.e., for every ad with differing copy).
Federal candidate certification signed (above): Yes No N/A
Disposition:  Accepted  Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy not yet received to determine sponsor ID)*  Rejected – provide reason:  *Upload partially accepted form, then promptly upload updated final form when complete.
Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):
Contract #: 370-001 Station Call Letters: Date Received/Requested: WGWO/WHSM/WWW POR 9/22/22
Est. #: Station Location: Run Start and End Dates: 10/3 +0 10/14
Upload order, this form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other documents reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, the rates charged and the classes of time purchased or attach separately. If station will not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name of a contact person who can provide that information immediately should be placed in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder in the OPIF.

1370-001

Q-30-22

	<b>1</b>		<u> 20</u>	<u>e Comn</u>	<u>nunica</u>	tions i	ime Ur	der Fo	<u>rm</u>			•		
GMO_	<u>X</u>	KING_		NK	RIV	ER	WIL	LIE S_	T	HUND	ER			
MUSK	Y_ <u>X</u>	_ CAB	IN_X	EAS\	<u></u>	_ XCE_	V	VILLIE	N	_WJB	L FM_		WLDY	
		Custo	mer N	EAS) ame:	9 Rec	N to	a A550	inlslq	_ Acc	ount#	•	Coccosin the file and account families of		
	j	10/0/			10/121	17 -		· "	$\sim$	Spot				
Start [	)ate: <u> </u>	0/5/4	之 End	d Date:	10[17]	ZZ Sp	ot Leng	th: <u></u>	<u>ン</u>			137	180	
÷	CO	-op:	162	140	. IVO	ıtary		Agenc	y Nami	۲. <u></u>				
	Co	op Des	scriptic	me: R:	C - 7	A . 73 A	_ Cash:	. MAC.	rade	)	_ Chea 	po:		
	%-1 <u>51-1-3 11-1-1-1-1</u>	T	Kun II	me: K:			nr B:G	24 1V4 C:	1					
agas and the high labor	R	Α	В	С	D	E			R	<u> </u>	В	С	<u>D</u>	E
1	na diadra amang dang seranan ka NAN DA 140 NU							16		- A-ROSE CONTROL -				
2					<del>,</del>			17				-	N 80 0 70 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
S		4	2					18			-		44.000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4		4	2	-				19						
5	(APPLICATE)	Ų	2					20			1			
6		4	2					21						
7	المحمدوسة والمرازعة والمرازعة والمرازعة والمرازعة والمرازعة	Ч	2		-			22						
8	eran menera ar maneny kemanen ke	r						23						-
9	0-11-14-14-0 - WALES W. 1-1-14-1-	r						24		militar var un recommilit formalis (TTV villabelle) 17.				
10		4	2					25	## 15/3C3 ## 15/4C4					
11		4	2					26						
12		4	3					27	,					
13		4	2					28						
14		4	2					29						
<b>1</b> 5								30						
								31						
ling In	forma	tion: #	of Spo	ts <u>60</u>			Rate	Per St	ation_	15	par-	Stat	161	
Packag	ge Cost	t: <u>270</u>	b	Packa	ge Dis	criptio	n:	cole - 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1 = 1			<b>.</b>	40 Apr.		
Sale	s Pers	on:				DI	- 	<del>derendo 7 de del 2000</del> menos en como						

## AGREEMENT FORM FOR POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

☐ FEDER	le box) RAL CANDIDA	ATE	X STAT	E/LOCAL CA	NDIDATE
To Ava Windo	all Themselve w, Federal Ca	s of The Low indidates Mu	est Unit Cha it Sign The C	rge During a ertification (	Political In Page 3
Station an	d Location(			Date	
i. Par	icia, Fo	rsberg	• .		
cing/on behalf		ty Su	sachtn.	C. V	, a legally
malified candic	late of the	Semocrat	To Carrie was a sure of the su		politica
	ice of Wisc	໑໙໓ໄກ	Assembly	stri	4 28
CAR DESCRIPTION AND ASSESSMENT	all pro	Annual Control of the		nakanan dan antaha 17 terminingan andah dan dan dalah dan antah an antah an	angar epo ampo hamijan i Minafa i habbi na bandinakina sa umaan a anga
election to be b	eld on: $\frac{\sqrt{\sqrt{6}}}{\sqrt{6}}$	Vember	1,20.	21	illa (d. v. minglettingsgåge og verksliken på kilonisken
do bereby requ	est station time as	follows:			
Brondeast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days.	Class	Tîmes per Week	Number
		计多数 化二硫酸化乙酰胺物的 副			of Weeks
mmen yan ashin ku 1100 da kabilana da	And the second s				of Weeks
errer groven gesche het til de Skalphinesske film blief bliefe skalphinesske film bliefe skalphinesske skalphi Til skalphinesske film bliefe skalphi					of Weeks

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance," list the matters below:

and the second state of th
Education
Health core
Dun ownership
Eguality
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:
and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.  I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate or an authorized committee/organization of the legally qualified candidate.
The name of the treasurer of the conditate's authorized committee is:
This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
8/2/22 DAY Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted Accepted in Part Rejected
Signature DALJOANAH SWEENIGH Printed Name Title

Copyright O2004 by the National Association of Broadcesters. May Not Be Copied, Reproduced or Further Distributed.

													787		
	n										-E-	2	1901-	- 004	
			Zo	e Comi	mun <u>ic</u> a	tions T	ime Oı	der Fo	<u>rm</u>		ge <sup>ge</sup>		9-2	7-02-	
GMO_	400 0000000000000000000000000000000000	KING_		NIZ /	RIV	ED	10/11	LIFS		гнойс	ER	_//			
MUSK	Υ	CABI	N	_ EA\$	X	XQE_	\	NILLIE	N	_ WJB	L'FM_		_ WLD	/	
		Custor	mer Na	ame: 🛭	7711	-Y/U	]^_	10.	Acc	ount #	•		q		
Start I	Date 9-	5 - 5	27 End	d Date:	9-29-	22 Spc	ot Leng	th': 3	0	SU	:126	131			
Juit	Co	-op: Y	es	No	No.	tary:		Agenc	 y Nam	e: Bu	): 78	18F			
	Co	op Des	criptio	n			_ Cash	·	Trade	2:	_ Chea	po:			
r	1	-	Run Ti	me: R:	6a-7p	A: 24	hr B:	<u>C:</u>		):	E:		<del></del>		İ
- North	R	A	В	С	D	E			R	Α	В	С	D	E	
1								16		white was a representation of the second					
2								17	3_	M					
3					Appropriate propriate to the second s			18-	***************************************						
4					2			19	3						
5	3/			3	FH. U	Da		20					2000 / 1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (1000 (100) (100) (100) (1000 (100) (100) (100) (1000 (100) (100) (100) (1000 (100)		
Ĝ	/		THE OWNER WHEN THE PARTY NAMED IN	3	IVV			21	3					,	00
. Juny	3		annung melakut perangan perangan perangan perangan perangan perangan perangan perangan perangan perangan perang		The state of the s			22		. ,	6/h	A11	\$	495	00
8			The state of the s					23	3			7	l l		et
9	3		1		+			24		1	Thu	m/h	1	495	/ <sup>(*</sup>
10			sh	0) W	AMI	18		25	1 1		1 101	t			
11				,	a			26	,			,			
12		/		6-	TAM			27	7	<i> </i>				to Like Waller William	
13	3			1/~	Don			28					Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual Annual		
14				4-	Goo	h		29	F						
15	3/							30							
13					l sin said ger			31					,		•
		lian. H	of C	19 <sub>9</sub> 14-1999.	<b>y</b> -	<i>}                                    </i>	Doto	Per St	ation		J 14	00/	A	/ / )	1
_		tion:#			one Di	) Saninai -				,	110		5/4/		
		:			_	Scriptio	n: 					<del>'/</del>		5-1-9-19-10-10-1-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	
Sale	s Perso	on:			-	7					t				

See Order for proposed schedule and charges.	See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
X 1 Angui Spork	, hereby request station time as follows:
A start of the light and a second of the light and the lig	The party of the party. Construence affection is rift to see 2 million
FED	ERAL CANDIDATE
I IDEN I IFY CANDIDATE TYPE	E OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
and the second of the second o	error and then a care contact to a activate to the contact of the
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	(S MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name:	
Angle Sapik	ing and the state of the second of the second secon
Authorized committee:	
105000 Angui Sapik for A	ssembly
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	and a requirement of the property of the state of the sta
WA	
agencia della accessaria della	and a second second second second second second second second second second second second second second second The second
Candidate's political party:  Office sought (no acconyms or abbreviations):	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):	aga da maga maga maga ng ng ng ng ng ng ng ng ng ng ng ng ng
Assembly District 73 Date of election:	
Date of election:	General Primary
	Para and The Control of the Control
and the control of th	Annotation and the second of t
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	Attachemental.  Attachemental  To see the set of the second process of the second control of the second contro
	Attachemental.  When we see the first of the
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	Attachemental.  When we see the first of the
antica transita de la Cardo Gardonia a la cardo de la cardo de la cardo de la cardonia del cardonia de la cardonia del cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia del cardonia del cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia de la cardonia del cardon	
The undersigned represents that:	mished by (check one box below):
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fully	mished by (check one box below):
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate.	mished by (check one box below): ndidate, or date listed above;
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified call the authorized committee of the legally qualified candid (2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for both stations.	mished by (check one box below): ndidate, or date listed above; y such person or entity; and
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified candidate the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate.	mished by (check one box below): ndidate, or date listed above; y such person or entity; and :luding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified call the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate the station is authorized to announce the time as paid for be (3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, income	mished by (check one box below): Indidate, or Idate listed above; Indicate listed above; In
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified call the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate the station is authorized to announce the time as paid for be (3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate).  THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATE.	mished by (check one box below): Indidate, or Idate listed above; Indicate listed above; In
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified call the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate the authorized to announce the time as paid for be (3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate). THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINA	mished by (check one box below): Indidate, or Ideate listed above; Indidate, or or entity; and Isluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion tes). IRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified call the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate).  (2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for be (3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate). THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINA	mished by (check one box below): Indidate, or Ideate listed above; Indidate, or or entity; and Isluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion tes). IRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY  Station Representative
The undersigned represents that:  (1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been full the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified call the authorized committee of the legally qualified candidate).  (2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for be (3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, included and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidate). THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINA	mished by (check one box below): Indidate, or Ideate listed above; Indidate, or or entity; and Isluding applicable classes and rates, discount, promotion tes). IRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY  Station Representative

for a c the ca broad	opposing candidate or, if it uration of at least four sec adidate approved the broa cast or if radio programmir	t does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable ph conds and a simultaneously displayed print adcast and that the candidate and/or the c	ursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not a notograph or similar image of the candidate ted statement identifying the candidate, tha candidate's authorized committee paid for t by the candidate that identifies the candidate st.
Cand	date/Authorized Comm	nittee/Agency	
Signat	IFE:		
Name:	W TO A MICHIGAN CONTROL OF A LANGE AND A SEA A	APOTE A PRIMET PRIMETE DE SERVICIO EN EN PRESENTATE EN HINDRES ANTENNAS ACTUAR PRIMETE ANTENNAS ACTUAR ANTE	Townstranger () Medistric in French () and the significant of the sign
Date:			
		TO BE COMPLETED BY STAT	ION ONLY
Ad suk	mitted to Station?	Yes No Date ad re	eceived:
	honourous	19 Forms for each version of the ad (i	•
AMBELIA KOMI IN BARRA KAN	reported in the contract of contract contract of contract on an adjust the contract the contract of the contract of contract on the contract o	in paga pang paga sa	
Federa	candidate certification sig	gned (above): Yes	No NA
Dispos	Accepted	ad copy not yet received to determine spo n:	onsor ID)*
*BolqU*	I partially accepted form,	then promptly upload updated final form	when complete.
Date ar	d nature of follow-ups, if a	any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):	миро Семпия в достоя на може на достоя на постоя на пост
		Station Call Letters: , WXCX	
Contrac	1 #: 1 3 55 - 40 J	Station Call Letters: /well (	WZEZ LOLY 22
Contrac Est. #:		Station Location:	Run Start and End Dates:
Est. #: Upload use this purchas	order, this form and invoice space to document scheded or attach separately. If a tact person who can provide	Station Location:  Station Location:  Swell Calle  The (or traffic system print-out) or other document of time purchased, when spots actually station will not upload the actual times spots.	Run Start and End Dates:    Run Start and End Dates:   O / O
Est. #: Upload use this purchas	order, this form and invoice space to document scheded or attach separately. If a tact person who can provide	Station Location:  Station Location:  Swell Calle  The (or traffic system print-out) or other document of time purchased, when spots actually station will not upload the actual times spots.	Run Start and End Dates:  Run Start and End Dates:  / 0 / 0 / / 8 / 2 ≥  cuments reflecting this transaction to the OF  ly aired, the rates charged and the classes of  ots aired until an invoice is generated, the n
Est. #: Upload use this purchas	order, this form and invoice space to document scheded or attach separately. If a tact person who can provide	Station Location:  Station Location:  Swell Calle  The (or traffic system print-out) or other document of time purchased, when spots actually station will not upload the actual times spots.	Run Start and End Dates:

1355-002

	\^		<u>Zoe</u>	e Comr	nunica	tions	Time Ord	<u>der Fo</u>	<u>rm</u>			10	, ,	
							WILI							
MUSK	Υ	_ CABI	IN	_ EAS	Y_X	XCE_	<b>V</b>	/ILLIE	N_X_	_ WJB	L FM	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	WLDY	
		Custo	mer Na	ame: <u>/</u>	tugies	Sepila	2 4 u	١٠.	Acc	ount #	‡; <u> </u>			•
Start I	Spot#													
	Co						Cash:_						адара фартиския и	
	Park.						hr B:_					:		E
emandellider det SLINGS. Pri (2004/17)	R	A	В	С	D	E	_			A	В		D	E
1	est destinate des sociales destinates de servicio	4						16				-	A	
2	in the last of the desired that the second s	4				ļ		17	Ч :		-		endale de	·
5	mal et ekkonone dekkatekar almateka a kek	4					-	18	4			THE STATE OF THE S		7 <b>8 187 6 6 75 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 6</b> 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
4		4						19	4					
5		4						20	4			VIDAGE STANDARD DE MINISTRA		and a state of the
6		4						2,1	Ц					
7		T.						22	,					
8	Ø	7						23						-
9								24	Ч		**	Marie Control of the		
10	4							25	4				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
11	Ц							26	Ч					
12	Ц							27	4			- CALUE TAXABLE VIOLOGY		
13	4							28	4					
1.4	Ч							29	4				u-ocean	
15	The state of the s							30	•					
								31		,				
lling In	forma	tion: #	of Spo	ts_ <u></u> (	00	DE DE	Rate	Per St	ation_	415	Smo			
						criptic	on:			* 15	ح <u>الايما</u>			
		on:								<sup>†</sup> 15	2 Ac			opposition in the second second
		AND THE SQUARES CO.					<u>_</u>			\$15	, wi	1112		

## AGREEMENT FORM FOR POLITICAL CANDIDATE ADVERTISEMENTS

To Ava Windov	il Themselves v, Federal Can	of The Lowes didates Must	st Unit Char Sign The Ce	ge During a ortification C	Political In Page 3
Station and	Location:	Linepland	2 / HAquin	Date:	/13
Ι,	/wHsm Michae	1 Bul	)		
	of: Mich		For As		, a legally
	ate of the			sendy	politica
in the	67th				
	eld on: Aug est station time as f		22		
Broadcast Length	Time of Day, Rotation or Package	Days	Class	Times per Week	Number of Weeks
30	6A-6P M-F	Ma Fai		[5	1 65 24)
	64-12NO 541-5UN	544-Sand		4	1 want

Copyright ©2011 by the National Association of Broadcasters. May Not Be Copied, Reproduced or Further Distributed.

Check ## 1077 1 2000 1...

Zue Radio group

For programming that, in whole or in part, "communicates a message relating to any political matter of
For programming that, in whole of in part, communicated a mossage was a second and the second an
national importance," list the matters below:

Radio ads in Support of Michael Bub for	
Assemby. Mike is Running for 87th Assembly District	

Radio ads in Support of Michael Bub for
Radio ads in Support of Michael Bub for Assembly. Mike is Running for 87th Assembly District
I represent that the payment for the above described broadcast time has been furnished by:  Friends of Michael Bub Sor Assembly  and you are authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.
I represent that this person or entity is either a legally qualified candidate.  The name of the treasurer of the candidate's authorized committee is:
Betty Lanes  This station has disclosed to me its political advertising policies, including: applicable classes and rates; and discount, promotional and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candidates).
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.  To Be Signed By Candidate or Authorized Committee
7/18/2002 Million Signature
To Be Signed By Station Representative
Accepted Accepted in Part Rejected
DAN JORDAHL MAGRAR Printed Name Title

Accepted	Accepted in Part	Rejected
Inghature	DAN JOEDAHL Printed Name	Magrak

LS: 1784-001 HW: 1349-601

			<u>Zoe</u>	<u> Comr</u>	<u>nunica</u>	tions 1	fime Or	<u>der Fo</u>	<u>rm</u>			Y	5-1-0	0
GMO_		KING		NK	RIV	ER	WIL	LIE S_	T	HUND	ER			
MUSK	Y_ <u>X</u> _	_ CABI	N	EAS	Υ	XCE_	6-60c	/ILLIE	N	_ WJB	L FM	<u>X_</u>	WLDY	
	4	Custor	ner Na	ıme: <u>∬</u>	<u>Alaba</u>	102	<u>b –                                   </u>	Artreo	<u>L</u> {Acc Z∂	ount # Spot#	 	<u></u>		
Start [	اکate:	19/2	<u> Enc</u>	Date:	-0(3)	Sp	ot Lengi	:h: <u> </u>		HV 3.1.	U. 13 FI '	843	`	
	Co	-op: Y	es	No	_ No	tary:	/	4genc	y Nam	e: <u>_</u> _	Chas		·	
	Co						_ Cash:							
							hr B:		i		1 1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
***************************************	R	A	В	C	D	E			R	<u> </u>	В	С	D	<u> </u>
1				·				16						
2	3				A10-W B0-			17			:		wilder and the state of the sta	
3	3							18						
4	3			·				19						
5	ち							20						
6	2		A hall offer (A Martin and A process with a martin out of the	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				21	-					
ENTRY TO SERVICE OF SE	2		The second secon	- WANTE CONTRACTOR				22				And the second s		
8	3							23						
9			t					24						
10								25					-	
11								26						
12	and the second s							27						
13								28						···
14						,		29	TA COMPONENT					
15					İ			30						
			3. 3. 3. 74.					31	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			445E47	:	
lling In	forma	tion:#							ation_	15	5   15	يد إخر و محمد محمد معارضي		
Packag	ge Cost	t. <u>51</u>	D	Packa	age Dis	criptic	on:	87th	Dig		PRIN			
Sale	s Pers	on:			<u> たせ</u>	h	***************************************	<b>3</b> 5	<u> </u>	<u>5 ea</u>	<u>ch st</u>	atio	N	

See Order for proposed schedule and charges.	See Invoice for actual schedule and charges.
XI, GAZ MAGNA-Sici	, hereby request station time as follows:
FED	ERAL CANDIDATE
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE STAT	E OR LOCAL CANDIDATE
ALL QUESTIONS/BLOCK	S MUST BE COMPLETED
Candidate name: Wagr.fici	The state of the s
Authorized committee:	
Agency requesting time (and contact information):	
N/A '	
Candidate's political party:	
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):	
Date of election:	General Primary
Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:	
The undersigned represents that:	anchesia et escale sur an expressiva (a property and a property and a position and reliable in the design and a state of t
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has been fur	nished by (check one box below):
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualified car	
the authorized committee of the legally qualified candi	
<ul><li>(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid for b</li><li>(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policies, inc</li></ul>	<u> </u>
and other sales practices (not applicable to federal candida	
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISC IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	RIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative
Signature: De Manfile	Signature:
Name: GAZ MAGNIFICEN	Name: DAN JORDANC
Data of Bossiss to Burchase Ad Times 9/25/	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: 9/23/25

	Federal Candidate Certification:  The undersigned hereby certifies that the broadcast matter to be aired pursuant to this disclosure either (1) does not refer to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2) contains a clearly identifiable photograph or similar image of the candidate for a duration of at least four seconds and a simultaneously displayed printed statement identifying the candidate, that the candidate approved the broadcast and that the candidate and/or the candidate's authorized committee paid for the broadcast or if radio programming, contains a personal audio statement by the candidate that identifies the candidate, the office being sought and that the candidate has approved the broadcast.
	Candidate/Authorized Committee/Agency
	Signature:
•	Name:
	Date:
	Ad submitted to Station? Yes No Date ad received: 9/30/22
es, to	Note: Must have separate PB-19 Forms for each version of the ad (i.e., for every ad with differing copy).
	Federal candidate certification signed (above): Yes No No
	Disposition:  Accepted  Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad copy not yet received to determine sponsor ID)*
	Rejected - provide reason:
	*Upload partially accepted form, then promptly upload updated final form when complete.
	Date and nature of follow-ups, if any (e.g., insufficient sponsor ID tag):
	Contract #: Date Received/Requested: 719-003/1029-001 Station Call Letters: Date Received/Requested: WOMO 10000257 Wild 100 9/30/22
•	Est. #: KZ9-005 Station Location: / Balker Run Start and End Dates:    Shell Lale / Balker / C/1 / ZZ
	Upload order, this form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other documents reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, the rates charged and the classes of time purchased or attach separately. If station will not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name of a contact person who can provide that information immediately should be placed in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder in the OPIE.

DMO: 719-003

	1000	3011
WREZ:	1029-	PW

			Zoe	e Comn	nunica	tions T	ime Ord	er Fo	<u>rm</u>	XC	$\chi: ^{r}$	1609	·-000?	Ì
GMO_		KING_	ļ	NK	RIY	ÉR	WILL	IE-S_	T	HUND	ER	,		
MUSK														
Customer Name: MAGNAF) CARROW WILLIEN WIBLEN WIBLEN WIDY Account #: 1029  Spot# BW: 71931														
Start [	Start Date: 10-3-22 End Date: 10-30-72 Spot Length: 30													
	Start Date: 10-3 22 End Date: 10-30-72 Spot Length: 30  Co-op: Yes No Notary: Agency Name: 2: 10893													
And the state of t														
Run Time: R: 6a-7p A: 24 hr B: C: D: E:														
)=0.000	R	A	В	С	D	E	_		<u> </u>	A	В	С	D	E
i jearji	ь,		:					16		nome and a substitution of the substitution of		janggaga jaranan mara bada ma madar		
2					:			17	,		11 400-481 (262-51)	y <sub>ke</sub> ng ya kunya manika ani Middib		
3	X			·				18				and the state of t		
4	3	1	6 10					19					ACC 1 1 4 4	
: 5	3		DIVO					20						
6		X	UE		~ ~ ? ?			21				A management	an mailton blanckings of the con-	
7		W.	54	J 17	Pa 92	/	1 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	22	. 4	G	187	13	50	Market Ma
8			· V					23	<b>¥4</b>	1-1	hill	F)	350°	
9				7/				24	<b>\$4</b>		100	J.	t 17	50
10						a mere iliano, que en en en el ano est e demb d		25	Y		XI	A	F 13 (	
11						Name and the Address of the Address of The Address		26	U)	-	-	The state of the s	No. of the latest of the lates	60
12					es accessionale en Civiliane (3-414 met et de			27	¥		<del>gy</del>	40	50-	7
13								28	4					1
14								29	Y					
15								30	4					
	Ť							31					!	
lling In	forma	tion:#	of Spo	ts	9	0	Rate	Per St	ation_	+15	) ''.	(Mayor o coop o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o mayor o		
Packa	ge Cos	t:	-	Packa	age Dis	criptic	n:			P. (A. )	72 - 63 - 63 - 63 - 63 - 63 - 63 - 63 - 6		<del>y</del>	A Decision of the Control of the Con
Sale	s Pers	on:							entermanus (MA) (Licennas (A) (Ma)				and the same of th	and the second second second

See <b>Order</b> for proposed schedule and charg	ges. See <b>Invoice</b> for actual schedule	and charges.
, FlexPoint Media	, hereby request station ti	me as follows:
IDENTIFY CANDIDATE TYPE	FEDERAL CANDIDATE STATE OR LOCAL CANDIDATE	
ALL QUESTIONS/BLO	OCKS MUST BE COMPLETED	
Candidate name:		
Romaine Quinn		
Authorized committee:		
Quinn For Senate		
Agency requesting time (and contact information):		
N/A FlexPoint Media; info@flexpointmedia.com; 202	2-417-2274	
Candidate's political party:		
Republican		and the second s
Office sought (no acronyms or abbreviations):		
Wisconsin Senate District 25	provinces and a second	and the same of th
Date of election:	<u></u> ✓ General	Primary
11/08/2022 Treasurer of candidate's authorized committee:		
Jeff Pierce	энцин на на рамерия на рамерия за на при денения и денения и същения и същения и постоя выдачает на принцения и пост	ARMARI SA IN MARINA MANINI MANININA MARINA MARINA MARINA MANININA MARINA MARINA MARINA MARINA MARINA MARINA MA
The undersigned represents that:		
(1) the payment for the broadcast time requested has bee	• •	
the candidate listed above who is a legally qualifie		
the authorized committee of the legally qualified o		
(2) this station is authorized to announce the time as paid	•	
(3) this station has disclosed its political advertising policie and other sales practices (not applicable to federal can		iscount, promotion
THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.	DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RA	CE OR ETHNICITY
Candidate/Committee/Agency	Station Representative	
Signature:	Signature:	$\mathcal{I}_{I}$
FlexPoint Media	0 2/	
Name: FlexPoint Media	Name: DAN JOAD	44
Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 00/00/2020	Date of Station Agreement to Sell Ti	me:

Federal Candidate Certification: The undersigned hereby certifies that the to an opposing candidate or, if it does, (2 for a duration of at least four seconds and the candidate approved the broadcast ar broadcast or if radio programming, contathe office being sought and that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach to the candidate approach that the candidate approach the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate approach that the candidate appr	<ul> <li>contains a clearly identifiable photograp d a simultaneously displayed printed state nd that the candidate and/or the candidat ains a personal audio statement by the car</li> </ul>	h or similar image of the candidate ment identifying the candidate, that e's authorized committee paid for the
Candidate/Authorized Committee/	Agency	
Signature:		
PlexPoint Media	ES 1944 EN MATERIA CONTROL CON	makkartenistakon keritaan salam erratum mindi keli keli perpenti sa salam teksikati deksi deksikan perumuan palam kasa mindi berita berita deksikan
Name: FlexPoint Media	E ALKANI DAN, 1814 BER PERIOTE HISTORY AT SHARE A HARAMAN AND THE BOOK SECTION OF THE PERIOD FOR THE ARM AND A HARAMAN AND A SHARE A SHARE A HARAMAN AND A SHARE A SHARE A HARAMAN AND A SHARE A	ngough what (JB) አስደብ 2000 መገጽ አማም የሚያገኝነው መስለዋቸው ነገር ነው የአንድን የአማመር የሚያገኝ የመጀመሪያ የመጀመሪያ መንስ መስለዋ መንስ መጀመሪያ የመመ መመመሪያ JB) አስደብ 2000 መገጽ አማም የሚያገኝነው መስለዋቸው ነገር ነው የመጀመሪያ የመመመር የመመመር መመመር መመመር መመመር መመመር መመመር መ
Date: 09/28/2022		
Te	BE COMPLETED BY STATION O	NY
Ad submitted to Station? Yes	No Date ad received:	10/3 www.maranoonofungsa.com/maranoonopsus.com/m
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ms for each version of the ad (i.e., for	
Federal candidate certification signed (ab	pove): Yes No	A SEC DESIGNATION OF THE REPORT AND A SEC DESIGNATION OF THE REPOR
Rejected – provide reason:	onot yet received to determine sponsor ID omptly upload updated final form when consulting in the cons	
Contract #: 807 - 017	Station Call Letters:  Ware mu	Date Received/Requested: /0/3/2022
Est. #:	Station Location: 5 Nell LAKE	Run Start and End Dates: 10-3 +0 10/11/22
use this space to document schedule of to purchased or attach separately. If station	will not upload the actual times spots aire	, the rates charged and the classes of time

WGMO-FM ORDER#: 3201579 DATE: 09/30/2022 STATION: MARKET: **AMOUNT: \$600.00** AGENCY: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES UM - Spooner, WI REP: Regional Reps Non-Rep SPOTS: 25 1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. 9th Fl, Suite 903 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401 Invoices@MediaFinancial.com MOD: Stn Ver: 1 Last: **CHICAGO** SLS PH: 216-233-8181 SALES OFFICE: SALESPERSON: Linley Grande SLS FAX: SLS EMAIL: Linley.Grande@GenMediaPartners.com AGENCY: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES AGY CLI: CONTRACT # FOR INVOICING 4433381 MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES ADVERTISER: Quinn For Senate AGY PRD: INVOICE: 1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. PRODUCT: Est 3533 10/3-10/7 WI SD 25 **AGY EST: 3533** 9th Fl. Suite 903 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401 Invoices@MediaFinancial.com 10-03-2022 TO 10/9/2022 [X]Unwired [ ]Spot [ ]Mod FLIGHT: TOT # OF WEEKS: 1 [X]Cash []Trade PRIM. DEMO: Adults 35+ SPOT TYPE: LAST SENT: 09/30/2022 10:11 SEC, DEMO:

#### COMMENTS

80761 807-017 9-30-22 [Rep Comment] 09/30/2022; New URGENT order. Nab and spot to follow VIA EMAIL FROM genmediapartners@trucastsolutions.com. Please confirm ASAP TODAY in RX if you are set up or to emma.morrow@genmediapartners.com with your stn call letters. Thanks!

PopulationBuvTvpe: CPP.

Send invoices electronically

THIS IS AN UNWIRED NETWORK ORDER, SEND INVOICES ELECTRONICALLY OR TO INVOICES@MEDIA FINANCIAL.COM BY THE 3RD OF THE MTH AFTER THE BROADCAST MTH HAS AIRED. MFS ELECTRONIC INVOICES; RADIOINVOICES.COM; RI12580 OR 9912580; MARKETRON: 120873; SpotData: IDB#1828; EMEDIATRADE: EMT10263.

ONLY UPON PAYMENT FROM THE AGY WILL MFS REMIT TO STATION, PAYMENT TO STATION WILL BE PROCESSED WITHIN 7 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT FROM AGENCY.

By accepting and airing this schedule, station agrees to pay Regional Reps a sales commission equal to 15% of the agency gross in addition to the 15% agency commission.

WK TOT \$600.00 WK TOTAL SPOTS 25 10/3/2022 To 10/9/2022 WEEK#1

МС	LN	SPT TYP	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/WK	RATE	WEEKLY TOTAL
	1		MTWTF	6;00AM	10:00AM	60	10/3/2022	10/7/2022	10	\$24	\$240
	2		MTWTF	10:00AM	3:00PM	60	10/3/2022	10/7/2022	5	\$24	\$120
	3		MTWTF	3:00PM	7:00PM	60	10/3/2022	10/7/2022	10	\$24	\$240
	- m-		<u>.</u>								

TOTAL	Oct					:			Total
SPOT	25								25
CASH	600,00								600.00
TOTAL	600.00				1 1 1 1			_	600.00

ORDER#: 3201778 DATE: 10/05/2022 STATION: WGMO-FM **AMOUNT:** \$480.00 AGENCY: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES MARKET: UM - Spooner, WI SPOTS: 20 1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. REP: Regional Reps Non-Rep 9th FI, Suite 903 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401 Invoices@MediaFinancial.com 1 Stn Ver: 1 Last: MOD: SALES OFFICE: **CHICAGO** SLS PH: 216-233-8181 SALESPERSON: Linley Grande SLS FAX: SLS EMAIL: Linley, Grande@GenMediaPartners, com CONTRACT # FOR INVOICING 4433625 AGENCY: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES AGY CLI: AGY PRD: INVOICE: MEDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES ADVERTISER: Quinn For Senate Est 3575 10/5-10/11 WI SD 25 1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. PRODUCT: **AGY EST: 3575** 9th Fl. Suite 903 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401 10-05-2022 TO 10/11/2022 [X]Unwired [ ]Spot [ ]Mod Invoices@MediaFinancial.com FLIGHT:

TOT # OF WEEKS: 1

PRIM. DEMO:

Adults 35+

SPOT TYPE:

[X]Cash [ ]Trade

LAST SENT: 10/04/2022 16:28

807-018 10-5-20

## SEC. DEMO: COMMENTS

[Rep Comment] 10/04/2022: New URGENT order, Begins tomorrow, Same NAB and spot as before. Please confirm ASAP TODAY in RX if you are set up or to emma.morrow@genmediapartners.com with your stn call letters. Thanks!

PopulationBuyType: CPP.

Send invoices electronically

THIS IS AN UNWIRED NETWORK ORDER, SEND INVOICES ELECTRONICALLY OR TO INVOICES@MEDIA FINANCIAL.COM BY THE 3RD OF THE MTH AFTER THE BROADCAST MTH HAS AIRED. MFS ELECTRONIC INVOICES: RADIOINVOICES.COM: RI12580 OR 9912580; MARKETRON: 120873; SpotData: IDB#1828; EMEDIATRADE: EMT10263.

ONLY UPON PAYMENT FROM THE AGY WILL MFS REMIT TO STATION, PAYMENT TO STATION WILL BE PROCESSED WITHIN 7 DAYS AFTER RECEIPT FROM AGENCY.

By accepting and airing this schedule, station agrees to pay Regional Reps a sales commission equal to 15% of the agency gross in addition to the 15% agency commission.

10/5/2022 To 10/11/2022 WK TOT \$480.00 WK TOTAL SPOTS 20 WEEK#1

MC	LN	SPT TYP	DAYS	START	END TIME	LEN	START	STOP	SP/WK	RATE	WEEKLY TOTAL
	1		WThF/MTu	6:00AM	10:00AM	60	10/5/2022	10/11/2022	10	\$24	\$240
	2		WThF/MTu	10:00AM	3:00PM	60	10/5/2022	10/11/2022	5	\$24	\$120
	3		WThF/MTu	3:00PM	7:00PM	60	10/5/2022	10/11/2022	5	\$24	\$120

									A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
TOTAL	Oct									Total
SPOT	20									20
CASH	480.00						1		A COMMAND	480.00
TOTAL	480.00								design plant of the party of th	480.00
•	I	L	1	 <del> </del>	 	 1,	1		1	